286 10TH Street,

286 10TH STREET, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935

$179,900

This 1,036 3 BR 2 BA 1.5 Story has a recently built 24x20 2 car garage. Beautiful * 3 beds

61x20 city lot w/ garden and flower beds and mature trees. Updated Kitchen and * 2 baths
Bathrooms, modern look and feel with fresh paint inside and out. Kitchen and Laundry Residential
appliance package included, neat clean and ready to move right... Residential

Closed
1036 sq ft

Kevin
Adashun Jones, Inc.

Youth For Christ
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,None
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1036 Tax Amount: 2171.37

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer, Space Saver Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property
Microwave, Dishwasher, Garage Door Opener (2)

Garden Area Beds, Window Treatments, Garage Disp.,

Window ACs

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer Near
Municipal/City

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 11x10 Main
Bedroom 2 11x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 10x9 Upper
Kitchen 13x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 11x16 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant

Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Deck,Vinyl

Parking: Detached,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kevin Jones Agent Email: kevin@adashunjones.com
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